11. CHICKEN TIKKA

APPETISERS

CHUTNEY TRAY
POPADDOM (Plain or Spicy)

(per person) £0.80
£0.70

STARTERS

MIXED PLATTER (2 persons)

A vegetarian or non vegetarian mixed platter
KING PRAWN EHUNA PURI

King prawn cocked in garlic, ginger and enion,
delicately spiced with a medium, dry consistency
KING PRAWN GOUFI

King prawn cocked with garlic, chilli and butter

£12.95

£5.95

TIKKA (chicken or meat) Diced boneless spring chicken
SHEEK KEBAB

Tender minced meat cubes seasoned with onion,

fresh mint and herbs. Roasted on skewers

SPECIAL KEBAB Cnion Bhaiji, chicken tikka and sheek kebab
ONION BHAI

Onion strands coated in a spicy batter and deep fried until crisp
and golden. Served with fresh salad and yoghurt dip

10. SAMOSA (meat or vegetable) Deep fried savoury pasiries

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES

£10.95
Diced boneless chicken pieces marinated and mildly
seasoned. Roasted in the tandoor. Served with fresh salod
. CHICKEN / MEAT or VEG SHASHLIK
Chicken cooked over the grill with tomatoes, onions,
green peppers and fresh salad
. TANDOORI MIXED GRILL
Consists of chicken tikka, meat tikka, tandeeri king prawn,
sheek kebab. Served with fresh salad
. TANDOORI KING PRAWNS
King size prawn marinated and mildly seasoned. Grilled
in the tandoor.
SIZZLER MURGH
Pieces of chicken tikka cooked in special chilli and
tomate sauce with sliced onion, garlic, green pepper,
green chilli and selected herbs and spices
. GRILLED SEA BASS Served with salad and rice

Grilled sea bass marinated in lemon, olive oil and herbs.

£11.95

£15.50

Traditional Village %

(with rice or nan brPud} A |'.||l pared

£1

{Mem Or Chicken)

SPICE GALI.EON SPECIALITIES

All dishes inclued rice or nan bread

17. SIZZLING HANDI

Chicken or meat cooked with fresh garlic, onion,

peppers and green chilli in a thick sauce
18. SIZZLING CHINGRI

Fresh garlic, ginger & spring onions are added with

fresh coriander to make this tiger king prawn dish
19. SIZZLING BALTI

Traditional balti dishes cooked and served on a sizzling platter
20. SPECIAL WEEPING TIGER

Tender meat marinated in thai herbs cooked and served

ona su[zlmg plate with rice und 1hﬂ| sauce [mild or spicy)

21. SIZZLING SPICY CHICKEN
Tender Pieces of chicken marinated in fresh thai herbs,
fried and served with rice and thai sauce (spicy)

22, SPECIAL CHICKEN, MEAT OR VEGETABLE THALI
Chicken tikka / chicken fikka massala, meat bhuna,
vegetable bhuna, rice, nan

23. BUTTER (chicken, meat or vegetable)

Cooked bhuna style in a very mild butter sauce

24. KARAI (chicken, meat or vegetable)

Specially cooked in Indian homemade style. Dry and rather hot

25. KORMA BADAMI (chicken, meat or vegetable)
Chicken mildly spiced, flavoured with dry nuts and almends.
cooked in a rich creamy sauce may contain nuts

26. SAGWALLA (chicken, meat or vegetable)

Chicken pieces cooked in mild spices, herbs and spinach

27. JAL JUL (chicken, meat or vegetable)

£14.95

£16.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95
£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Very hot southern indian dish, cooked in a generous amount of sauce

BIRYANI DISHES

A biryani dish is made by gently cooking with specially
flavoured basmati rice, together with a mixture of mild spices.
(Served with a special vegetable curry sauce)
28. CHICKEN or MEAT BIRYANI
29. KING PRAWN BIRYANI
30. VEGETAELE OR MUSHROOM BIRYANI

£10.95
£14.95
£9.95

CHICKEN, MEAT or VEGETABLE
KING PRAWN

31.

32.

33.

34.

CHEFS SPECIALITIES

£10.95
£13.95
TIKKA MASSALA

Meat / chicken tikka cooked in a cloy even then
cooked with fresh yoghurt, coconut, a mixture of
spices, giving a mild taste and a rich flaveur.
may contain nuts

JALFREZI

Tender strips of lamb or chicken, cooked with
fresh peppers and green chillies to give a slightly
hot and mouth watering taste

PASANDA may contain nuts

Tender sliced meat or chicken coocked in fresh
cream, cultured yoghurt and mixed ground nuts
TIKKA MAKHANI

Meat or chicken cooked with almonds, cream,
sultanas, fresh mange sauce. A very mild sauce
may contain nuts

MURGH JAL RASHUN

Chicken tikka cooked with fresh peppers,

fresh garlic and green chillies to give a slightly
hot and mouth wc-*ermg taste

AI.I'I'I'IEH'I'IC CI.IRI!IES

Choice Of: Chicken, Meat or Veg

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

42.
43.

44.

King Prawn £2 Extra.
MALAYSIAN SPECIAL CURRY
Very mild, cacked with pineapple
may contain nuts
KURMA
Mild spices in whipped cream is used
to create a delicate flavour may contain nuts
BHUNA £9.95
A combination of special blended spices,
fried together to procide a dish of medium
strength and dry consistency
DUPIAZA
Prepared similar te bhuna where onions
are mixed with spices and fried briskly
DANSAK
Dansak is prepared with oriental spices,
pineapple, lentil and lemon te add sweetness
and a sharp sour flavour
ROGAN JOSH
Rogan is prepared with oriental spices to
make a delicately flavoured sauce with a
tinge of ginger and a lot of tomatoes
PATHIA
A hot, sweet and lemen flavoured curry
MADRAS
A south indian version of the dish found
in central and eastern india. Fairly hot
VINDALOO
Strong hot spiced curry

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95
£9.95

£9.95




VEGETARIAN DISHES
MAIN COURSES

. SHABZI KARAI
Caooked with a special mixture of spices including garlic,
ginger and a strong flavour of fresh coriander

. CHEFS SPECIAL SHABZI
Selected vegetables cooked in ground spices, cumin seed,
green ch en pepper, lime juice, methi leaf
and fresh ¢ der (hot and spicy)

. SHABZI BALTI

Mixed mquublns served in a cast iron kashmiri pan knows as a

reshly blended spices, fresh tomatoes, green peppers,

onions, garnished with green herbs

. SAG BEHAJI

Spinach cooked with onions & fresh herbs
. TARKA DALL

Assorted lentils cooked with fried garlic and enions
. 5AG ALOO

Frash spinach cooked with pototoes and fresh herbs
. BOMBAY ALOO

Potatoes cooked in fairly hot & sour sauce
. SHABZI BHAJI

Several fresh vegetables cocked together in spices and herbs

. CHEFS SPECIAL RICE
. VEGETABLE RICE

. ONION FRIED RICE
. EGG PILAU

. MUSHROOM PILAU
. PILAU RICE

. PLAIN NAN

. GARLIC NAN

. PESHWARI NAN

. KEEMA NAN

. KEEMA, GARLIC & CORIANDER
. CHIPS

Banquet Menu

[minimum 2 persons)
{Any changes £1 per change)

Savouries

POPPADOMS WITH
ONION SALAD,
MANGO CHUTNEY,
LIME PICKLE & MINT SAUCE

Starters

(Choice of any one)
MIXED KEBAB
CHICKEN TIKKA
MEAT SAMOSA
VEGETABLE SAMOSA

-

Main Course
(Choice of any one}
CHICKEN TIKKA MASSALA
LAMB BALTI
CHICKEN JALFREZI

(Vegetable option available)

Side Dish
{Choice of any one to share between two)

BOMBAY ALOO
SAG ALOO

Rice
PILAU RICE

Nan

{Choice of any one to share between two)
PESHWARI NAN
PLAIN NAN

£22.95pp

Some af our dishes contaln CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGG,

FISH, LUPIN, MILE, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS, 50%A,
SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people may have & reaction to. Please inform our
staff before ordering if you suffer from any food allergles.

AN

Q@é’é@&

Exclusive Indlun Restaurant
and Takeaway

01665 830750

WWW.SPICEGALLEON.CO.UK

8 NORTHUMBERLAND STREET NE&6& ZRS

10% Service Charge Applies



